Academic Year : 2023-2024

S.No Question's

1

How do you rate the goals and
objectives of the present BDS
curriculum in terms of helping in the
overall development of a student

Grade the course content and duration
in terms of achieving the objectives
like fundamental knowledge, skills and
attitude

How comprehensive is the curriculum
in covering all aspect of dentistry
including the basics, recent advances,
professional ethics and practice
management

Career oriented nature of the
curriculum is

Rate the distribution of courses in the
curriculum in terms of proper
sequencing

The level of training that you have
received to deal with the current
curriculum is:

Rate the curriculum-based learning in
preparing a graduate for a balanced
and competent general dental practice
as well as community-based service.

How good is the structuring of the
curriculum so as to encourage self-
learning and use of learning tools
including ICTs

Excellent

1

Very
Good

11

12

Good Fair
10 0
9 0
12 1
10 3
12 2
10 2
11 1
13 2

Indira Gandhi Institute of Dental Sciences

Poor

0

Total
Weightage

79

80

76

73

74

75

76

73

Percentage

71.82%

72.73%

69.09%

66.36%

67.27%

68.18%

69.09%

66.36%

3-Scale
Weightage

2.15

2.18

2.07

1.99

2.02

2.05

2.07

1.99



S.No Question's Excellent

9 Grade the evaluation methods 1
suggested in the curriculum in terms of
assessing the students
comprehensively

10 How do you rate the reference 1
suggestions in the curriculum?

AVERAGE SCORE

Very

Good Good Fair

7

10

12

4

Poor

0

Total
Weightage Percentage

71 64.55%
73 66.36%
75.00 68.18%

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

3-Scale
Weightage

1.94

1.99

2.05



