

Indira Gandhi Institute of Dental Sciences

Academic Year : 2023-2024

S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
1	How do you rate the goals and objectives of the present BDS curriculum in terms of helping in the overall development of a student	1	11	10	0	0	79	71.82%	2.15
2	Grade the course content and duration in terms of achieving the objectives like fundamental knowledge, skills and attitude	1	12	9	0	0	80	72.73%	2.18
3	How comprehensive is the curriculum in covering all aspect of dentistry including the basics, recent advances, professional ethics and practice management	2	7	12	1	0	76	69.09%	2.07
4	Career oriented nature of the curriculum is	1	8	10	3	0	73	66.36%	1.99
5	Rate the distribution of courses in the curriculum in terms of proper sequencing	2	6	12	2	0	74	67.27%	2.02
6	The level of training that you have received to deal with the current curriculum is:	1	9	10	2	0	75	68.18%	2.05
7	Rate the curriculum-based learning in preparing a graduate for a balanced and competent general dental practice as well as community-based service.	1	9	11	1	0	76	69.09%	2.07
8	How good is the structuring of the curriculum so as to encourage self- learning and use of learning tools including ICTs	2	5	13	2	0	73	66.36%	1.99

S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
9	Grade the evaluation methods suggested in the curriculum in terms of assessing the students comprehensively	1	7	10	4	0	71	64.55%	1.94
10	How do you rate the reference suggestions in the curriculum?	1	7	12	2	0	73	66.36%	1.99
AVERAGE SCORE						75.00	68.18%	2.05	

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person